- <u> </u>	· ·
L1100095941	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700258810317
(Address)	700230010317
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/23/1401005008 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	ALLAHASSE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
X	T Sweet APR 2 9 2014



TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: R Reed Roofing LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Constance D. Coleman COLEMAN LAW GROUP 2651 1st Avenue S. St Petersburg, Florida 33712 E-mail address: constance@thecolemanlawgroup.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Constance D. Coleman at (727) 214-0400

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee

## **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF R Reed Roofing LLC, A Florida Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on August 22, 2011, and assigned document number L11000095941.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

Article I: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Reggie Reed Roofing LLC

Date: February 4, 2014

Sean D. Carter, Managing Member

